
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Player Name Par 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 4/5 4 3 35/36 71/72

Jack Bramel Catholic Central 6 6 4 7 6 8 4 5 6 52 4 3 6 3 6 5 4 5 5 41 93

Keegan Windle Catholic Central 5 4 7 6 6 4 6 8 6 52 4 4 9 4 5 6 5 6 5 48 100

Cohen Guenther Catholic Central 7 9 3 5 6 6 6 7 9 58 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 50 108

Henry Williams Catholic Central 6 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 7 48 7 3 7 4 5 9 7 8 5 55 103

Drew Duffy Catholic Central 7 9 6 8 10 8 4 10 8 70 7 6 8 5 7 7 6 6 6 58 128

Luke Spracklen Catholic Central 6 7 7 6 6 7 4 6 8 57 7 4 8 4 7 6 5 5 3 49 106 402

Mitch Rogers Cedarville 5 5 4 4 10 7 4 6 5 50 5 4 5 4 6 6 6 6 5 47 97

Eli Wilson Cedarville 11 5 5 5 10 5 3 5 6 55 4 6 7 6 8 5 6 5 5 52 107

Gage Connolly Cedarville 5 7 3 7 6 6 4 5 8 51 5 4 8 7 6 8 5 5 5 53 104

JJ Donnaker Cedarville 9 8 4 4 6 6 6 5 8 56 7 4 8 4 8 6 7 5 6 55 111 419

Alex Crowe Fairbanks 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 38 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 3 39 77

Chase Brackenridge Fairbanks 5 5 5 7 4 4 4 6 5 45 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 40 85

Andrew Crowe Fairbanks 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 40 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 38 78

Andy Higinbotham Fairbanks 5 5 4 6 7 6 6 6 8 53 6 4 8 5 6 7 5 5 5 51 104

Tyler Ufferman Fairbanks 6 5 4 7 6 4 5 7 6 50 4 4 6 4 4 8 5 5 5 45 95

JD Welch Fairbanks 5 7 4 6 7 5 5 6 6 51 5 5 10 3 7 6 9 3 6 54 105 335

Mason Witt Greeneview 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 37 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 32 69

Myles Witt Greeneview 4 4 4 4 5 9 4 4 5 43 4 4 7 4 6 5 4 4 4 42 85

Ian Rinehart Greeneview 4 6 3 4 5 4 3 3 6 38 6 3 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 43 81

Detric Hovan Greeneview 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 7 52 8 5 8 4 8 5 5 4 3 50 102

Devin Muse Greeneview 7 5 4 7 7 5 4 6 7 52 8 4 11 6 5 5 7 5 7 58 110

Ethen Caudill Greeneview 9 6 5 6 7 6 5 7 6 57 5 5 7 4 7 7 6 5 7 53 110 337

Griffin Turner Greenon 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 5 6 49 6 4 7 4 6 8 5 6 2 48 97

Ryan Perdue Greenon 10 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 7 55 6 4 7 5 6 5 5 6 6 50 105

Clayton Minteer Greenon 6 6 6 5 6 7 4 4 5 49 6 3 8 5 7 5 5 4 4 47 96

Jaden Journell Greenon 8 9 7 4 7 9 5 6 6 61 9 5 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 56 117

Merrick Peterson Greenon 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 8 50 6 5 9 5 7 7 7 6 4 56 106

Mason Potter Greenon 6 9 7 5 8 9 5 5 5 59 7 4 16 3 8 6 7 5 4 60 119 404

Adyn Gammell Madison Plains 5 4 3 5 6 6 4 4 4 41 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 40 81

Gabe Garrison Madison Plains 4 7 5 7 7 4 4 6 5 49 6 5 6 4 4 6 7 5 5 48 97

Jordan Hildebrand Madison Plains 9 4 5 6 6 5 5 6 7 53 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 51 104

Pegasio Xenikis Madison Plains 7 8 4 6 6 5 4 7 6 53 6 7 7 6 6 5 7 6 4 54 107

Kyler Kimble Madison Plains 6 7 4 8 6 7 4 5 6 53 5 4 7 5 4 6 6 5 6 48 101

Evan Morehart Madison Plains 8 7 6 7 6 6 4 7 7 58 6 4 8 7 6 4 5 8 3 51 109 383

Cole Reiser Mechanicsburg 6 3 5 6 10 6 4 5 7 52 7 3 6 4 5 6 6 5 4 46 98

Brennin Eyink Mechanicsburg 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 44 5 4 6 4 5 7 5 5 4 45 89

Daniel Burchett Mechanicsburg 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 8 7 50 6 4 6 4 7 6 7 4 4 48 98

Mason Hess Mechanicsburg 6 5 3 5 8 6 6 11 8 58 5 5 14 5 6 9 7 5 7 63 121

Noah Deitrich Mechanicsburg 7 5 6 8 5 7 6 8 7 59 5 5 8 4 6 9 7 5 3 52 111

Zack Beattie Mechanicsburg 8 7 5 6 9 6 8 7 8 64 7 5 9 5 10 7 6 4 7 60 124 396

Hunter Buck Northeastern 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 39 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 3 38 77

Cameron James Northeastern 6 8 4 6 7 5 4 7 6 53 5 3 7 5 5 7 5 4 5 46 99

Caleb Otto Northeastern 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 45 4 4 6 6 7 5 5 6 4 47 92

Champ Miller Northeastern 8 6 4 7 8 8 5 4 7 57 6 5 8 5 5 7 8 4 4 52 109

Seth Dillard Northeastern 3 4 5 7 9 7 5 6 7 53 6 3 9 4 6 5 5 4 5 47 100 368

Kason Spears Southeastern 4 5 3 5 6 6 4 7 6 46 5 4 6 5 7 4 8 4 4 47 93

Zack Mosier Southeastern 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 45 4 4 8 4 5 5 5 5 4 44 89

Tristan Stout Southeastern 10 8 4 7 8 7 6 8 8 66 6 5 8 5 7 8 8 4 8 59 125

Tad Griffin Southeastern 6 6 4 4 7 7 5 7 7 53 6 4 7 7 7 8 7 6 5 57 110

Ayden Robinson Southeastern 8 8 4 7 6 6 4 6 6 55 5 4 5 6 7 6 6 5 4 48 103

Cole Erskine Southeastern 5 6 8 7 8 6 6 6 9 61 6 4 7 4 7 8 6 6 8 56 117 395

Cole Pond Triad 5 5 4 7 5 5 4 5 6 46 6 3 7 3 6 6 4 3 3 41 87

Matt Richards Triad 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 7 7 46 5 4 7 4 5 7 6 7 2 47 93

Ryan Gross Triad 5 6 7 6 5 7 5 7 6 54 5 4 8 3 4 6 5 4 3 42 96

Devin Butz Triad 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 7 51 7 5 8 5 5 7 8 5 6 56 107

Maison Johnson Triad 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 50 7 6 7 6 5 5 6 5 8 55 105

Jalen Nott Triad 6 5 5 7 7 7 3 7 5 52 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 4 6 47 99 375

Jeffrey McClish West Jefferson 6 6 5 8 6 7 5 6 6 55 8 4 9 5 7 5 7 6 6 57 112

Emma Crace West Jefferson 7 7 6 10 10 7 5 5 7 64 5 4 9 7 7 8 6 7 3 56 120

Seth Englert West Jefferson 6 8 8 8 10 7 4 7 7 65 8 5 8 5 8 7 7 6 5 59 124

Gabe Rhoades West Jefferson 8 10 6 10 12 11 6 6 14 83 10 8 12 6 10 11 15 10 6 88 171

Gabbie King West Jefferson 7 9 11 10 7 11 6 8 8 77 10 6 12 12 8 10 13 7 6 84 161 517



Tournament 
Score Golfer School

Tournament 
Points

Final Team 
Standings

Regular 
Season Team 

Points
Tournament 
Team Points

Total Team 
Points

69 Mason Witt Greeneview 61 North Division
77 Alex Crowe Fairbanks 59.5 Fairbanks 14 20 34
77 Hunter Buck Northeastern 59.5 Triad 10 14 24
78 Andrew Crowe Fairbanks 58 Northeastern 5 16 21
81 Ian Rinehart Greeneview 56.5 Mechanicsburg 8 8 16
81 Adyn Gammell Madison Plains 56.5 West Jefferson 0 0 0
85 Chase Brackenridge Fairbanks 54.5 South Division
85 Myles Witt Greeneview 54.5 Greeneview 14 18 32
87 Cole Pond Triad 53 Madison Plains 11 12 23
89 Brennin Eyink Mechanicsburg 51.5 Catholic Central 9 6 15
89 Zack Mosier Southeastern 51.5 Southeastern 4 10 14
92 Caleb Otto Northeastern 50 Greenon 3 4 7
93 Jack Bramel Catholic Central 48 Cedarville 2 2 4
93 Kason Spears Southeastern 48 Team Tournament Scores
93 Matt Richards Triad 48 Fairbanks 335 20
95 Tyler Ufferman Fairbanks 46 Greeneview 337 18
96 Clayton Minteer Greenon 44.5 NE 368 16
96 Ryan Gross Triad 44.5 Triad 375 14
97 Mitch Rogers Cedarville 42 M. Plains 383 12
97 Griffin Turner Greenon 42 Southeastern 395 10
97 Gabe Garrison Madison Plains 42 Mechanicsburg 396 8
98 Cole Reiser Mechanicsburg 39.5 Central 402 6
98 Daniel Burchett Mechanicsburg 39.5 Greenon 404 4
99 Cameron James Northeastern 37.5 Cedarville 419 2
99 Jalen Nott Triad 37.5 West Jeff 517 0

100 Keegan Windle Catholic Central 35.5
100 Seth Dillard Northeastern 35.5
101 Kyler Kimble Madison Plains 34
102 Detric Hovan Greeneview 33
103 Henry Williams Catholic Central 31.5
103 Ayden Robinson Southeastern 31.5
104 Gage Connolly Cedarville 29
104 Andy Higinbotham Fairbanks 29
104 Jordan Hildebrand Madison Plains 29
105 JD Welch Fairbanks 26
105 Ryan Perdue Greenon 26
105 Maison Johnson Triad 26
106 Luke Spracklen Catholic Central 23.5
106 Merrick Peterson Greenon 23.5
107 Eli Wilson Cedarville 21
107 Pegasio Xenikis Madison Plains 21
107 Devin Butz Triad 21
108 Cohen Guenther Catholic Central 19
109 Evan Morehart Madison Plains 17.5
109 Champ Miller Northeastern 17.5
110 Devin Muse Greeneview 15
110 Ethen Caudill Greeneview 15
110 Tad Griffin Southeastern 15
111 JJ Donnaker Cedarville 12.5
111 Noah Deitrich Mechanicsburg 12.5
112 Jeffrey McClish West Jefferson 11
117 Jaden Journell Greenon 9.5
117 Cole Erskine Southeastern 9.5
119 Mason Potter Greenon 8
120 Emma Crace West Jefferson 7
121 Mason Hess Mechanicsburg 6
124 Zack Beattie Mechanicsburg 4.5
124 Seth Englert West Jefferson 4.5
125 Tristan Stout Southeastern 3
128 Drew Duffy Catholic Central 2
161 Gabbie King West Jefferson 1
171 Gabe Rhoades West Jefferson 0



Golfer School
Regular 
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Hunter Buck Northeastern 147.5 59.5 207 Adyn Gammell Madison Plains 148.5 56.5 205 Player of the Year
Alex Crowe Fairbanks 139 59.5 198.5 Jack Bramel Catholic Central 143 48 191 First Team
Cole Pond Triad 137.5 53 190.5 Myles Witt Greeneview 134.5 54.5 189 Second Team
Andrew Crowe Fairbanks 132 58 190 Ian Rinehart Greeneview 132.5 56.5 189 Hon. Mention
Chase BrackenridgeFairbanks 113 54.5 167.5 Zack Mosier Southeastern 123 51.5 174.5
Cole Reiser Mechanicsburg 121 39.5 160.5 Mason Witt Greeneview 108.5 61 169.5
Brennin Eyink Mechanicsburg 100.5 51.5 152 Kason Spears Southeastern 117.5 48 165.5
Matt Richards Triad 97 48 145 Keegan Windle Catholic Central 128 35.5 163.5
Caleb Otto Northeastern 91 50 141 Griffin Turner Greenon 120.5 42 162.5
Tyler Ufferman Fairbanks 88.5 46 134.5 Gabe Garrison Madison Plains 115.5 42 157.5
Daniel Burchett Mechanicsburg 92.5 39.5 132 Mitch Rogers Cedarville 113.5 42 155.5
Cameron James Northeastern 89 37.5 126.5 Detric Hovan Greeneview 98 33 131
Ryan Gross Triad 76.5 44.5 121 Kyler Kimble Madison Plains 96 34 130
Maison Johnson Triad 81.5 26 107.5 Jordan Hildebrand Madison Plains 93 29 122
Devin Butz Triad 84.5 21 105.5 Ryan Perdue Greenon 83.5 26 109.5
Jalen Nott Triad 65.5 37.5 103 Ayden Robinson Southeastern 77 31.5 108.5
Jeffrey McClish West Jefferson 75 11 86 Clayton Minteer Greenon 63 44.5 107.5
JD Welch Fairbanks 56 26 82 Gage Connolly Cedarville 77 29 106
Champ Miller Northeastern 64 17.5 81.5 Cohen Guenther Catholic Central 85 19 104
Mason Hess Mechanicsburg 75 6 81 Henry Williams Catholic Central 70.5 31.5 102
Emma Crace West Jefferson 64 7 71 Merrick Peterson Greenon 78.5 23.5 102
Seth Dillard Northeastern 24.5 35.5 60 Pegasio Xenikis Madison Plains 73 21 94
Noah Deitrich Mechanicsburg 43 12.5 55.5 Eli Wilson Cedarville 72 21 93
Andy HiginbothamFairbanks 0 29 29 JJ Donnaker Cedarville 80 12.5 92.5
Seth Englert West Jefferson 23.5 4.5 28 Cole Erskine Southeastern 62.5 9.5 72
Zack Beattie Mechanicsburg 22 4.5 26.5 Devin Muse Greeneview 39.5 15 54.5
Gabe Rhoades West Jefferson 16.5 0 16.5 Evan Morehart Madison Plains 34 17.5 51.5
Gabbie King West Jefferson 7 1 8 Jaden Journell Greenon 40 9.5 49.5

Tad Griffin Southeastern 32 15 47
Mason Potter Greenon 36.5 8 44.5
Drew Duffy Catholic Central 36 2 38
Ethen Caudill Greeneview 20.5 15 35.5
Luke Spracklen Catholic Central 10 23.5 33.5
Tristan Stout Southeastern 7 3 10


